CLURA DEPORTIVO RANEZA MOTOR RACING
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Oscar Sanchez Alvarez ()
David Bardon Blanco ()
Absalon Redondo Laa ()
Salvador Vidal Chausel ()
Saul Esteban Ortega ()
Fernando Palacios Gil ()

Jonathan Gonzalez Valle ()

Antonio Iglesias Gutiérrez ()

Alvaro Fuertes Puerta ()
Ismael Callejo Linares ()
Victor Gonzalez Fierro ()
José Miguel Asensio Herrero ()
Dario Martinez Lombas ()
Pablo Sanz Aylién ()

Marcos Garcia lzquierdo ()
Marcos Abadino Duro ()
Alberto Arias Gonzalez ()
Oscar Martinez Aparicio ()
Martin Campo Garcia ()
Héctor Fernandez Titos ()
Raul Herrero Blanco ()
Alejandro Martinez Cordero ()
Fernando Garcia Castro ()
Adrian Garcia Juan ()

Alberto Cabero Gonzalez ()

Héctor Blanco Yugueros ()

Ana Romero Maria ()

fﬁla__lqm Ear

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Bafeza Motor Racing
Mitsubishi Evo X

Team Repauto
Seat 124 2000

Bafeza Motor Racing
Alpine A110s

Team Repauto
Bmw e30

AutoMoto-Soria
Renault Clio Sport 172

AutoMoto-Soria
Bmw M3 e36

Bafieza Motor Racing
Bmw e36

La Felguera Motor
Club
Mitsubishi Evo IX

Barfieza Motor Racing
Mitsubishi Lancer

Bafieza Motor Racing
Peugeot 106

Team Repauto
Citroén Saxo

BnnoRacing
Citroén Saxo 16v vts

Bafeza Motor Racing
Peugeot 206gti

BnnoRacing
Bmw 120d e81

BnnoRacing
Seat Ibiza Cupra

BnnoRacing
Peugeot 206 Gti

Médula Sport
Bmw e30

Barfieza Motor Racing
Citroen Saxo

Médula Sport
Bmw 330d

Bafeza Motor Racing
Bmw e30

Bafieza Motor Racing
Audi A4 quattro

Atk Motorsport
Volkswagen Polo

Barfieza Motor Racing
Ford Focus st

Bafieza Motor Racing
Bmw e36

Bafieza Motor Racing
Opel Kadett gsi

BoxesCars
Competicion
Bmw e36 328i

AutoMoto-Soria
Renault Clio Sport 172

(1°)

(2°)

(3)

(4°)

(5

(6°)

(7)

(&)

(9°)

(10°)

(11°)

(12°)

(13°)

(14°)

(15°)

(16°)

(17°)

(18°%)

(19°)

(20°)

(219)

(22°)

(23°)

(24°)

(25°)

(26°)

(27°)

Ado
ino

3(19

4(1°)

4(2°)

4(3°)

2(1°)

4 (4°)

4 (5°)

3(20)

3(39)

1(1°)

1(2°)

1(3°

2(29)

4 (6°)

3 (4°)

2(39)

4(7°)

1(4°)

4 (8°)

4(9°)

3(59)

3(69

3(7°)

4(10°)

2 (4°)

4 (11°)

2 (5°

02:03,108

02:04,531

02:04,829

02:04,881

02:05,183

02:05,532

02:06,601

02:07,291

02:07,321

02:07,627

02:08,451

02:10,664

02:10,750

02:11,939

02:12,240

02:12,867

02:13,838

02:13,923

02:13,969

02:14,979

02:15,120

02:15,607

02:15,959

02:16,309

02:17,504

02:18,029

02:19,468

+00:00,000

+00:01,423

+00:01,721

+00:01,773

+00:02,075

+00:02,424

+00:03,493

+00:04,183

+00:04,213

+00:04,519

+00:05,343

+00:07,556

+00:07,642

+00:08,831

+00:09,132

+00:09,759

+00:10,730

+00:10,815

+00:10,861

+00:11,871

+00:12,012

+00:12,499

+00:12,851

+00:13,201

+00:14,396

+00:14,921

+00:16,360
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CLURA DEPORTIVO RANEZA MOTOR RACING

Concursante Total
Vehiculo

Armando Marina De Diago () E::;::tcz',gg Gt (289) 2(6°) 02:20,012 +00:16,904
29 34  Andrés Martinez Garcia () Saneza flotorRacing  (297) 1(5% 02:20,170 +00:17,062
30 10 Javier Gutiérrez Serrano () gffb’:fuR"‘:f;'r‘gz o st (309 3(8%) 02:21,714 +00:18,606
31 41 Marcos del Valle de Diego () C::l‘(’sMw‘:g:fg:" en (319 2(79) 02:21,972 +00:18,864
32 36 Andrea Colinas Gutiérrez () Baneza HotorRacing  (329) 1(6% 02:23,393 +00:20,285
33 20 Raul Castellanos Chamorro () ganieza Motor Racing  (330) 2(8°) 02:25,054 +00:21,946
34 44 Manuel Vidal Santos () Bafieza Motor Racing  (349) 4(129) 02:26,301 +00:23,193
35 69 Marcos Arias Alvarez () Bafeza MotorRacing  (350) 4(139) 02:26,423 +00:23,315
36 53 Eric Alonso Bermejo () bt (36°) 4(149) 02:28,253 +00:25,145
37 66 Diego Garcia Fernandez () Bierzo Racing (379 4(15°) 02:29,137 +00:26,029
38 42 Victor del Campo Gonzalo () Bafeza Motor Racing (3g0) 1(79 02:29,147 +00:26,039
39 20 Carlos Jests Martinez Caballero () g‘ft"‘r':eﬁes”:;‘f (39°) 1(8°) 02:30,496 +00:27,388
40 60 Jose Marcial Rodriguez Cafiibano () g"m';‘v’sgg"‘g (40°) 4(16°) 02:32,100 +00:28,992
BoxesCars
41 39 Raul Yuste Lopez () Competicion (41°) 1(9° 02:32,240 +00:29,132
Citroén Saxo 8v
42 67 David Llamas Reguera () Bafeza Motor Racing (420) 4(170) 02:33,669 +00:30,561
43 47  Saul Valbuena Prado () Atk Motorsport (439) 4(189) 02:34,307 +00:31,199
44 57 Jose Luis Gonzélez Calvete () Bafeza Motor Racing  (440) 4(199) 02:38,087 +00:34,979
45 58 Daniel Canedo Pastor () lia de Cacabelos (45%) 4(20% 02:40,423 +00:37,315
46 50 Marcos Presa Santos () Bafeza Motor Racing (4g) 4219) 02:41,045 +00:37,937
47 59 Jorge Rodriguez Cafiibano () g"m’;‘v":gging (47°) 4(22°) 02:41,484 +00:38,376
48 45 Samuel Alvarez Garcia () Dedula Sport (48°) 4(239) 02:42,740 +00:39,632
BoxesCars
49 30 Mauro Prieto Ibaiiez () Competicion (49°) 3(99 02:44,382 +00:41,274
Peugeot 206
50 54 Eduardo Garcia Arias () Bafeza MotorRacing (500) 4(24°) 02:44,414 +00:41,306
arios Quitero Gomez . . y + 94,
51 61 Carlos Quitero G o =bort 510 4(25° 02:55,811 00:52,703
52 62 Jorge Alvarez Alvarez () Hedula Sport (529) 4(26°) 03:00,769 +00:57,661
53 51 Imanol Roman Martinez () Médula Sport (53%) 427) 03:08,733 +01:05,625

Bmw 330i e36
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CLUA DEPORTIVO RANEZA MOTOR RACING
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Concurs

- Angel Menéndez Andrés () ;Zirgeif%gt; allye Abandono

rallye

CYL

Bafieza Motor Racing

- 25 Alexander Nuiiez Rodriguez () Opel Astra 2 Abandono
- 33 Roberto Vifiayo Fernandez () Iﬁz‘:;a:;'swt:t;;ﬁ MK3 2 Abandono
- 35 Fernando Villar Barrallo () “cnﬁ:’:;ﬁ gg:: 1 Abandono
- 38 Jorge Martin Santos () I\sllfz;itullbai;port 2 Abandono
- 48  Saray Matilla Antolin () g;ﬁv(:zea%Motor Racing 4 Excluido
- 52 Sara Fernandez Diez () gﬁu‘ge?i':o: 4 Excluido
- 56 Diego Ordoiiez Pelaez () gf"f:s?:.’eMg;%? Racing 4 Excluido
- 65 Saul del Blanco Alvarez () Bafieza Motor Raclng 4 Excluido

Severino Rodriguez Fernandez Daniel Ramos Garcia Mari Carmen Requena Lépez

Presidente Comisarios Deportivos Comisario Deportivo Comisario Deportivo
CD-0657-ESP/CL CD-0611-ESP/CL CD-0940-ESP/CL
Trobajo del Camino, 14:30 horas del 21 de Julio de 2024
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CLASIFICACION CLASE 1

Concursante

Bafeza Motor Racing
Peugeot 106

Ismael Callejo Linares () (1°) 1(1°) 02:07,627 +00:00,000

Team Repauto

2 21 Victor Gonzalez Fierro () Citroén Saxo

(20) 1(20) 02:08,451 +00:00,824

BnnoRacing

3 5 José Miguel Asensio Herrero () Citroén Saxo 16v vis (39 1(3°) 02:10,664 +00:03,037

4 32 Oscar Martinez Aparicio () Daneza MotorRacing 49 1(4) 02:13,923 +00:06,296

5 34 Andrés Martinez Garcia () Bafieza MotorRacing (59 1(59) 02:20,170 +00:12,543

6 36 Andrea Colinas Gutiérrez () Baneza MlotorRacing (g9 1(69) 02:23,393 +00:15,766

7 42 Victor del Campo Gonzalo () Pafeza MotorRacing (709 1(r) 02:29,147 +00:21,520

8 20 Carlos Jesis Martinez Caballero () E‘i’;':éﬁes”:x“f (8°) 1(8°) 02:30,496 +00:22,869
BoxesCars

9 39 Radul Yuste Lépez () Competicion (9°) 1(99 02:32,240 +00:24,613
Citroén Saxo 8v

A - . Team Repauto
- 17  Angel Menéndez Andrés () Peugeot 205 Rallye 1 Abandono
- 35 Fernando Villar Barrallo () Médula Sport 1 Abandono

Citroen Saxo

Severino Rodriguez Fernandez Daniel Ramos Garcia Mari Carmen Requena Lépez

Presidente Comisarios Deportivos Comisario Deportivo Comisario Deportivo
CD-0657-ESP/CL CD-0611-ESP/CL CD-0940-ESP/CL
Trobajo del Camino, 14:30 horas del 21 de Julio de 2024
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CLASIFICACION CLASE 2

Concursante

AutoMoto-Soria

Saul Esteban Ortega () Romut o sport 172 (19 2.(19) 02:05,183 +00:00,000
2 24 Dario Martinez Lombas () E:S;g&%gt?a"ing ) 229 02:10,750 +00:05,567
3 6 Marcos Abadino Duro () E::;’f;",‘i,'&g Gt @ 2(3) 02:12,867 +00:07,684
4 26 Alberto Cabero Gonzalez () g:’:ff(aay:tg Racing o) 249 02:17,504 +00:12,321
5 27 AnaRomero Maria () Qg;‘;'ﬂﬁ‘g;%g; a2 50 2() 02:19,468 +00:14,285
6 28 Armando Marina De Diago () E::;g;";gg G )  2(6) 02:20,012 +00:14,829
7 41 Marcos del Valle de Diego () C;‘Itfm;;ﬁ%fﬁ en ™ 2™ 02:21,072 +00:16,789
8 29 Rail Castellanos Chamorro ()  goncza MotorRacing — (go) 5 (go) 02:25,054 +00:19,871
- 25 Alexander Nufiez Rodriguez () g:’:f;asx:‘“ Racing 2 Abandono

- 33 Roberto Viflayo Fernandez () Ilngcilag?elswt:t)?lrui MK3 2 Abandono

- 38 Jorge Martin Santos () geégullbaizsaport 2 Abandono

Severino Rodriguez Fernandez Daniel Ramos Garcia Mari Carmen Requena Lépez

Presidente Comisarios Deportivos Comisario Deportivo Comisario Deportivo
CD-0657-ESP/CL CD-0611-ESP/CL CD-0940-ESP/CL
Trobajo del Camino, 14:30 horas del 21 de Julio de 2024
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CLASIFICACION CLASE 3

Concursante

Barfieza Motor Racing (1°)
Mitsubishi Evo X

Oscar Sanchez Alvarez () 3(1°) 02:03,108 +00:00,000

La Felguera Motor
2 14 Antonio Iglesias Gutiérrez () Club (2°) 3(29 02:07,291 +00:04,183
Mitsubishi Evo IX

Bafieza Motor Racing (3°)

3 11 Alvaro Fuertes Puerta () Mitsubishi Lancer 3(39) 02:07,321 +00:04,213
4 7 Marcos Garcia lzquierdo () g::t"lﬁ?z‘:'}?upra @) 349 02:12,240 +00:09,132
. Bafieza Motor Racing o o . .
5 15 Raul Herrero Blanco () R A4 quatro (5  3(59 02:15,120 +00:12,012
6 31 Alejandro Martinez Cordero () e:'l‘k"s";ta‘;':ﬁ‘;’;l o 6)  3(69) 02:15,607 +00:12,499
. Barfieza Motor Racing o o . .
7 16 Fernando Garcia Castro () Ford Focus st (7°) 3(79 02:15,959 +00:12,851
8 10 Javier Gutiérrez Serrano () g:fb’::’ﬁ;c;'r‘gza st @) 38 02:21,714 +00:18,606
BoxesCars
9 30 Mauro Prieto Ibaiiez () Competicion (9°) 3(9°) 02:44,382 +00:41,274
Peugeot 206

Severino Rodriguez Fernandez Daniel Ramos Garcia Mari Carmen Requena Lépez

Presidente Comisarios Deportivos Comisario Deportivo Comisario Deportivo
CD-0657-ESP/CL CD-0611-ESP/CL CD-0940-ESP/CL
Trobajo del Camino, 14:30 horas del 21 de Julio de 2024
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CLURA DEPORTIVO RANEZA MOTOR RACING

Concursante
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David Bardon Blanco ()
Absalon Redondo Laa ()
Salvador Vidal Chausel ()
Fernando Palacios Gil ()
Jonathan Gonzalez Valle ()
Pablo Sanz Aylién ()
Alberto Arias Gonzalez ()
Martin Campo Garcia ()
Héctor Fernandez Titos ()

Adrian Garcia Juan ()

Héctor Blanco Yugueros ()

Manuel Vidal Santos ()
Marcos Arias Alvarez ()

Eric Alonso Bermejo ()

Diego Garcia Fernandez ()
Jose Marcial Rodriguez Caiiibano ()
David Llamas Reguera ()
Saul Valbuena Prado ()

Jose Luis Gonzalez Calvete ()
Daniel Canedo Pastor ()
Marcos Presa Santos ()
Jorge Rodriguez Caiiibano ()
Samuel Alvarez Garcia ()
Eduardo Garcia Arias ()
Carlos Quitero Gémez ()
Jorge Alvarez Alvarez ()

Imanol Roman Martinez ()

Team Repauto
Seat 124 2000

Barfieza Motor Racing
Alpine A110s

Team Repauto
Bmw e30

AutoMoto-Soria
Bmw M3 e36

Bafieza Motor Racing
Bmw e36

BnnoRacing
Bmw 120d e81

Médula Sport
Bmw e30

Médula Sport
Bmw 330d

Barfieza Motor Racing
Bmw e30

Barieza Motor Racing
Bmw e36

BoxesCars
Competicion
Bmw e36 328i

Barfieza Motor Racing
Bmw 325

Bafeza Motor Racing
Bmw 325i

Atk Motorsport
Bmw e46 330ci

Bierzo Racing
Bmw e36

BnnoRacing
Bmw e36

Bafieza Motor Racing
Bmw E36

Atk Motorsport
Bmw e36

Bafieza Motor Racing
Bmw 36 320

Villa de Cacabelos
Bmw 320i e36

Bafieza Motor Racing
Bmw 323

BnnoRacing
Bmw e36

Médula Sport
Bmw 325

Bafieza Motor Racing
Bmw e36

Atk Motorsport
Bmw e36 325i

Médula Sport
Bmw 330D

Médula Sport
Bmw 330i e36

(1°)

(2°)

(3)

(4°)

(5

(6°)

(7)

(8°)

(9°)

(10°)

(11°)

(12°)

(13°)

(14°)

(15°)

(16°)

(17°)

(18°%)

(19°)

(20°)

(219)

(22°)

(23°)

(24°)

(25°)

(26°)

(27°)

4 (19

4(2°)

4(3°)

4 (4°)

4 (5°)

4 (6°)

4 (7°)

4 (8°)

4(9°)

4(10°)

4(11°)

4(12°)

4(13°)

4 (14°)

4(15°)

4(16°)

4(17°)

4(18°)

4(19°)

4(20°)

4(21°)

4(22°)

4(23°)

4(24°)

4(25°)

4(26°)

427°)

02:04,531

02:04,829

02:04,881

02:05,532

02:06,601

02:11,939

02:13,838

02:13,969

02:14,979

02:16,309

02:18,029

02:26,301

02:26,423

02:28,253

02:29,137

02:32,100

02:33,669

02:34,307

02:38,087

02:40,423

02:41,045

02:41,484

02:42,740

02:44,414

02:55,811

03:00,769

03:08,733

rallye

FACYL

+00:00,000
+00:00,298
+00:00,350
+00:01,001
+00:02,070
+00:07,408
+00:09,307
+00:09,438
+00:10,448

+00:11,778
+00:13,498

+00:21,770
+00:21,892
+00:23,722
+00:24,606
+00:27,569
+00:29,138
+00:29,776
+00:33,556
+00:35,892
+00:36,514
+00:36,953
+00:38,209
+00:39,883
+00:51,280
+00:56,238

+01:04,202
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CLUA DEPORTIVO RANEZA MOTOR RACING

Concurs

rallye

YL

TEML B T S 2 LML TN

_

. Saray Matilla Antolin () Bafieza Motor Racing Excluido
- 52  Sara Fernandez Diez () I;I:;a:\i:lg:izo;t 4 Excluido
- 56 Diego Ordoiiez Pelaez () granr“:;lazeastg;%? Racing 4 Excluido
- 65 Saul del Blanco Alvarez () gfnﬁ;?%MOtor Racing 4 Excluido

Severino Rodriguez Fernandez Daniel Ramos Garcia Mari Carmen Requena Lépez

Presidente Comisarios Deportivos Comisario Deportivo Comisario Deportivo
CD-0657-ESP/CL CD-0611-ESP/CL CD-0940-ESP/CL
Trobajo del Camino, 14:30 horas del 21 de Julio de 2024
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CLASIFICACION CLASE 5

Concu rsante
Jaime Gutiérrez Rodriguez () zi";:zlr;g’égasc;gg (19) 5(19)

Severino Rodriguez Fernandez Daniel Ramos Garcia

01:53,242 +00:00,000

Mari Carmen Requena Lépez

Presidente Comisarios Deportivos Comisario Deportivo Comisario Deportivo
CD-0657-ESP/CL CD-0611-ESP/CL CD-0940-ESP/CL
Trobajo del Camino, 14:30 horas del 21 de Julio de 2024




